Grand Traverse County
Total Millages Report

Millage rates per $1,000 of Taxable Value

[Township

School District

|Exempted Taxable Value/PRE

[Non Exempted Taxable/NON PRE

Tax Year 2013

Acme Twp

Blair Twp

East Bay Twp

Fife Lake Twp

Garfield Twp

Grant Twp

Green Lake Twp

Long Lake Twp

Mayfield Twp

Paradise Twp

05060
28010

28010
28090

28010
28090
40020
83060
28010
10015
28010
28035
28090
28010
28035
28090
28010

28035
28090

28090

Elk Rapids Schools
Traverse City Public

Traverse City Public
Kingsley Schools

Traverse City Public
Kingsley Schools
Forest Area Schools

Manton Schools

Traverse City Public

Benzie Central Schools

Traverse City Public
Buckley Schools
Kingsley Schools

Traverse City Public
Buckley Schools
Kingsley Schools
Traverse City Public

Buckley Schools
Kingsley Schools

Kingsley Schools

Summer

17.2005
18.8205

18.8205
10.9838

18.8205
10.9838
10.9838
10.9838
18.8205
10.9838
18.8205
10.9838
10.9838
18.8205
10.9838
10.9838
18.8205

10.9838
10.9838

10.9838

Winter

6.4779
6.4779

7.1494
15.0861

5.5592
17.5425
16.7425
24.3532

7.5510
12.0188

5.5621
16.1088
13.4988

7.0340
17.5807
14.9707

6.7081

16.1892
13.5792

15.5075

Total

23.6784
25.2984

25.9699
26.0699

24.3797
28.5263
27.7263
35.3370
26.3715
23.0026
24.3826
27.0926
24.4826
25.8545
28.5645
25.9545
25.5286

27.1730
24.5630

26.4913

Summer

35.2005
36.8205

36.8205
10.9838

36.8205
10.9838
10.9838
10.9838
36.8205
10.9838
36.8205
10.9838
10.9838
36.8205
10.9838
10.9838
36.8205

10.9838
10.9838

10.9838

Winter

6.4779
6.4779

7.1494
33.0861

5.5592
35.5425
34.7425
42.3532

7.5510
30.0188

5.5621
34.1088
31.4988

7.0340
35.5807
32.9707

6.7081

34.1892
31.5792

33.5075

Total

41.6784
43.2984

43.9699
44.0699

42.3797
46.5263
45.7263
53.3370
44.3715
41.0026
42.3826
45.0926
42.4826
43.8545
46.5645
43.9545
43.5286

45.1730
42.5630

44.4913



[Township |

School District

|Exempted Taxable Value/PRE

[Non Exempted Taxable/NON PRE

Tax Year 2013

Peninsula Twp

Union Twp

Whitewater Twp

TRAVERSE CITY

28010
28010
28090
40020
05060
28010

28010

Traverse City Public
Traverse City Public
Kingsley Schools
Forest Area Schools
Elk Rapids Schools
Traverse City Public

Traverse City Public

Summer

18.8205
10.9838
10.9838
10.9838
17.2005
18.8205

32.2572

Winter

7.9426
13.9007
14.0007
13.2007

5.4265

5.4265

5.2138

Total

26.7631
24.8845
24.9845
24.1845
22.6270
24.2470

37.4710

Summer

36.8205
10.9838
10.9838
10.9838
35.2005
36.8205

50.2572

Winter

7.9426
31.9007
32.0007
31.2007

5.4265

5.4265

5.2138

Taxpayers from a Village will receive a separate billing from the Village and one from the Township in the Summer Billing Cycle

Fife Lake Village

Kingsley Village

Summer

Summer

9.7258

9.8218

Total

Total

|Special Assessments for Emergency Services or Fire are on Real Property only

Acme

Blair

East Bay
Garfield
Peninsula
Whitewater

Traverse City DDA

Emerg Serv 2.650
Fire 2.500
Fire 2.959
Fire 2.100
Fire 1.100
Fire 1.000

1.8038

9.7258

9.8218

Total

44,7631
42.8845
42.9845
42.1845
40.6270
42.2470

55.4710



